per month (Rupees Eight Thousand Only) once the trainee have demonstrated to the company of
having successfullycompleted thedegreewithnoarrears/ backlogs.Incaseswhere the traineeisyet
to successfully complete the degree and have arrears / backlogs to clear, the trainee will be paid a
Stipend of INR 6500/= per month (Rupees Six Thousand Five Hundred Only). The Stipend shall be
payable after the end of every calendar month on or before the seventh (7th) of the subsequent

calendarmonth. The monthly Stipendwill be payable to the trainee only afterdeducting anyamounts
that may be due and payable by the trainee.